赤峰学院通识教育选修课汇总表（20  -20  学年第  学期） 
	序号
	院系（部）名称
	课程名称
	授课教师
	职称
	学时
	学分
	人数
	开课班数
	备注

	1 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	如有时间或地点上的特殊要求请填写此处

	2 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


注：双改项目课程请在备注处标※
